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Product Datasheet

DAPI, dilactate (4, 6-diamidino-2-phenylindole, dilactate), CAS [[28718-91-

4]
BOT-40009

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Quelle

CAS Nummer

DAPI, dilactate (4, 6-diamidino-2-phenylindole, dilactate), CAS
[[28718-91-4]]

BOT-40009
40009
BOT-40009
Biotium
Biochemikalien

DAPI is a popular blue DNA dye that is used as a nuclear
counterstain in fluorescence microscopy, chromosome staining and
flow cytometry. The dye binds to the minor groove of dsDNA with
approximately 20-fold fluorescence enhancement, with higher affi...

Synthetic

[28718-91-4]



